
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nr. 
592 
34 
429 
171 
6 
700 
888 
852 
922 
63 
561 
736 
556 
47 
785 
112 
595 
576 
386 
729 
381 
685 

Namn 
Axel Gustafsson 
Justus Bäckström 
Theo Jansson 
Jonas Albrekt 
Emil Olsson 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Viktor Jansson 
Melwin Bengtson 
Kalle Björk 
Linus Stridsby 
Laban Holgersson 
Philip Johansson 
Tindra Johansson 
Emil Olén 
Alexander Magnusson 
Kevin Didold 
Melvin Heide 
Oliver Magnusson 
Ludwig Seiholm 
Isak Hagberg 
Alexander Gustavsson 
Robin Nilsson 

Klubb 
Landskrona MK 
Rödeby CK 
Nybro MK 
Tomelilla MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Värnamo 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
SMK Värnamo 
Tomelilla MK 
Rödeby CK 
Tvärskogs MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Rödeby CK 
Tomelilla MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Värnamo 
Vissefjärda CK 
MK Tranan 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Varv 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
2:01.667 
2:05.088 
2:07.092 
2:09.213 
2:09.929 
2:09.954 
2:10.131 
2:10.903 
2:12.866 
2:14.289 
2:15.484 
2:15.927 
2:18.752 
2:19.582 
2:22.121 
2:25.847 
2:26.658 
2:28.126 
2:33.043 
2:37.843 
2:39.195 

Diff 

3.421 
5.425 
7.546 
8.262 
8.287 
8.464 
9.236 
11.199 
12.622 
13.817 
14.260 
17.085 
17.915 
20.454 
24.180 
24.991 
26.459 
31.376 
36.176 
37.528 

På varv 
2 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
2 
2 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
0 

Klass 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 
85U 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

MX Champ delt.5 
85U 

85U Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 9:18:33 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2016-08-06 09:15 

 Rödeby CK


